GITANJALI

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

GURUGRAM

S.NO | DATE DAY HOLIDAY
1| 11/04/2024 | Thursday Eid-ul-fitr Commencement of the New Session Started
2 | 14/04/2024 | Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti Class | to X 03.04.2024
3 | 21/04/2024 | Sunday Mahavir layanti | Class XI 18.04.2024
4 | 23/05/2024 | Thursday Buddha Purnima
5| 17/07/2024 | Wednesday | Muharram Vacations
Summer
6 | 15/08/2024 | Thursday Independence Day Vacation Class Ito Vill & X | 23.05.2024 to 03.07.2024
7| 19/08/2024 | Monday Rakshan Bandhan Class IX B Xl 23.05.2024 10 23.06.2024
8 | 26/08/2024 | Monday Janmashtami Winter Break Class | to IX 30.12.2024 to 14.01.2025
1 16/09/2024 | Monday Milad-un-Nabi Class X & X1 30.12.2024 to 10.01.2025
10 | 02/10/2024 | Wednesday | Gandhilayanti
11 | 12/10/2024 | Saturday Dussehra Examinations
12 | 3171042024 | Thursday Diwali FT1 Class | o X 25.07.2024 10 02.08.2024
13 | 01/11/2024 | Friday Harvana Day TERM 1 Class | to IX & XI 26.09.2024 to 09.10.2024
14 | 02/11/2024 | Saturday Govardhan Puja PT2 Class | to IX 19.12.2024 to 28.12.2024
15 | 03/11/2024 | Sunday Bhai Duj L% A2 ClassVito X & X1 | 27.02.2025 10 12.03.2025
16 | 15/11/2024 | Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti TERM 2 Class | toV 05.03.2025 to 21.03.2025
17 | 25/12/2024 | Wednesday | Christmas
18 | 14/01/2025 | Tuesday Makar Sankranti
19 | 26/01/2025 | Sunday Republic Day
20 | 26/02/2025 | Wednesday | Maha Shiv Ratri
21 | 14/03/2025 | Friday Holi P,
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